

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

No : 553 Dated : 17/07/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : - -
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 7

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 28G*2FT	32	20.40	KGS	140.00	2,856.00
2	MURGA JALI 28G*3FT	32	30.10	KGS	140.00	4,214.00
3	MURGA JALI 28G*4FT	32	40.90	KGS	140.00	5,726.00
4	PVC JALI 3FT	*	4.00	BDL	500.00	2,000.00
5	PVC JALI 4FT	*	4.00	BDL	660.00	2,640.00
					Total :	17436.00
Remark		Grand Total	99.40	BDL	Freight	214.00
					Total	17650.00
NET BALANCE: 133,160.00						
RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY						